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11819810 Ana Beatriz de Sa Barbosa Mendes
11233630 Ana Luisa Rafael Maia

9807083 Arthur Dantas Pacheco dos Santos Lima
11819507 Bruno Paiva Sant Anna

11395822 Carolina Paiva Santos

11801081 Caroline Meireles Grupe

10716696 Cristina Luciana Rodrigues Saraiva Leao
10748517 Daniel Marcos Souza do Couto
11234012 Eliel Santos do Espirito Santo
11810665 Felipe Ferraz Derrico

10788697 Felipe Pimenta Bernardo

13678762 Felipeh Arcanjo Gabriel

11234116 Fernanda Junqueira Fortes Cardoso
11322431 Gabriel Kenji Gushiken

11800903 Gabriel Montagni Domingues Filho
10748559 Gabriel Victor Alves Santana
11346195 Gabriela Micheletti Mucciolo
11233498 Geovana Eloizi Ribeiro

11800796 Guilherme Yukio Takemoto
11801095 Hadler Henrique Tempesta
11803062 Helena Bastos Peres

10802705 Henrique Sander Lourenco
4735640 lan Zaniolo Sirbone

11372890 Jodo Marcus Epifanio Morais de Assung¢do
11930742 José Augusto Simdo

10883811 Leandro Yuji Kanno

11801049 Leonardo Zaniboni Silva

11316524 Lucas Baldin Patroni

11845726 Lucas Daudt Franck

11966008 Lucas Norberto Moreira Utamaru
11819452 Lucas Pires Bernardes

11800740 Luciano Gongalves Bacelar da Silva
12702461 Luiza de Moura Chioli

10748393 Mariana Bruno de Oliveira Pereira
12549710 Mariana Mendonca Lima

11803034 Marlon Domingues de Oliveira
10311090 Mateus Darini de Oliveira da Silva
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Nelson Akio Shirabe Junior

Rodrigo Kazuo Morishigue Kawakami
Rogerio Longuinho de Souza

Tiago Possobom Arnosti

Vitor da Costa Matias

0,00
9,90
0,00
9,96
9,40

8,80
9,40
2,60
8,30
9,30

9,00
10,00
5,55
0,00
9,40

9,03
8,30
7,05
7,45
7,80

8,43
1,70
3,08
3,74
6,78

9,00
8,00
3,00
0,00
6,00

10,00
7,68
8,43
0,00
8,43

9,00
7,00
3,00
0,00
8,00

7,91
7,81
4,09
3,74
8,14

9,40
9,40
3,13
8,02
6,50

8,95
5,88
2,90
4,13
7,80

9,18
7,64
3,02
6,08
7,15

8,7
7,7
3,0
3,7
7,5

Aprovado
Aprovado
Recuperagao
Recuperagao

Aprovado



